
Central TREC Group Brooksby Arena TREC 5 March 2017

Open Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name
Bending R

Gate R

Sidepass R

Jum
p R

Low
 branches R

Sham
rock R

S bend R

Corridor R

Reinback R

M
ount offisde from

 block

PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL GRAND TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

2 Chrissie Upchurch Dennis The Menace 10 5 9 10 10 7 10 4 10 7 82 7.5 7 14.5 96.5 1

3 Katie Wynn Honroso 4 0 0 8 10 0 10 7 0 4 43 0 0 0 43 4

7 Anne Howkins Coals Dee Olena 10 10 9 0 5 0 10 4 6 0 54 15 8 23 77 3

9 Sarah Wynn Storm Child 4 10 5 8 10 1 7 0 10 9 64 15 0 15 79 2

13 Jane O'Shea Ruby 7 0 0 0 7 7 0 7 0 0 28 0 2 2 30 5

Open
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Fun Class Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name
S bend R

S bend L

Reinback R

Reinback L

M
ount from

 block

Im
m

obility L

Ditch R

Ditch L

Path crossing R

Jum
p R

Jum
p L

Sidepass R

Sidepass L

Im
m

obility R

Sham
rock/cloverleaf R

Corridor R

Corridor L

Bending R

Low
 branches R

Low
 branches L

Gate L

Total 

Obstacl

es

Placing

1 Sarah Hemmings Honey 10 9 8 17 8 16 8 7 7 14 7 111 2=

2 Chrissie Upchurch Dennis The Menace 10 6 10 16 17 18 0 4 20 10 111 2=

3 Katie Wynn Honroso 5 10 6 1 9 10 0 7 10 58 7

7 Anne Howkins Coals Dee Olena 10 0 7 5 7 13 17 5 64 6

9 Sarah Wynn Storm Child 15 20 6 10 10 9 10 14 17 111 2=

11 Ellen Rayner Toby 15 0 0 10 20 9 11 20 10 95 5

18 Alison Elmer Cortez 0 6 0 7 10 7 30 8

19 Karen Barker Cleo 11 16 8 20 20 7 10 20 112 1

Fun Class
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Intermediate Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name
Reinback R

Ditch L

M
ount nearside from

 block

Sham
rock R

S bend R

Corridor R

Jum
p R

Low
 branches R

Im
m

obility L

Gate L

PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

1 Sarah Hemmings Honey 7 8 0 0 10 0 7 4 0 0 36 0 0 0 36 3

11 Ellen Rayner Toby 0 9 0 4 0 0 9 10 7 10 49 15 15 64 2

13 Jane O'Shea Ruby 0 10 6 7 10 7 9 5 10 0 64 0.5 1.5 2 66 1

Intermediate
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Pairs Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name Sidepass L

W
ater L

M
ount nearside from

 block

Im
m

obility R

S bend R

Corridor R

Pass the duck - 1st rider

Pass the duck - 2nd rider

Low
 branches R

Sham
rock R

Gate R

Reinback R

Bending R

Im
m

obility L

PTV 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

17 Sally Elliott Waltzing Matilda 10 5 7 0 6 7 10 45 93 1

2 Chrissie Upchurch Dennis The Menace 0 9 10 10 7 4 8 48

7 Anne Howkins Coals Dee Olena 9 9 10 10 6 4 0 48 85 3

19 Karen Barker Cleo 9 5 4 6 6 7 0 37

12 Paula Warrener Rio 0 8 0 10 10 7 0 35 83 4

14 Ina West Regalito 9 4 6 6 10 7 6 48

21 Chrissie Upchurch 0 10 10 7 5 10 4 10 56 92 2

19 Karen Barker Cleo 0 9 0 10 7 4 6 36

Pairs
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In Hand Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name Bending L

Im
m

obility L

Gate L

Corridor L

Reinback L

Ditch L

Low
 branches L

S bend L

Sidepass L

Jum
p L

PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL GRAND TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

1 Sarah Hemmings Honey 0 10 10 7 10 10 10 10 1 10 78 0 78 1

4 Jackie Siddy Tia 10 0 10 7 7 9 10 8 0 0 61 0 61 4

5 Hannah Grice Daisy Duke 10 0 9 0 0 0 4 0 0 8 31 0 31 9

10 Emma Green Llanni 10 0 10 0 0 10 10 2 4 10 56 0 56 6

14 Ina West Regalito 10 0 9 4 0 10 7 5 0 0 45 0 45 7

15 Bella Craven Collie 10 0 10 0 0 8 7 0 0 9 44 0 44 8

17 Sally Elliott Waltzing Matilda 10 3 10 0 0 10 7 2 7 10 59 0 59 5

18 Alison Elmer Cortez 10 0 10 7 7 8 10 4 0 10 66 0 66 2

19 Karen Barker Cleo 10 10 7 0 4 10 10 5 0 5 61 0 61 3

InHand
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Novice Horse Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name
Bending R

Sham
rock R

Im
m

obility R

Neck rein R

Jum
p R

S bend R

Corridor R

Ditch L

Low
 branches L

Reinback L

PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL GRAND TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

4 Jackie Siddy Tia 7 5 0 10 6 10 7 10 10 0 65 0 0 0 65 7

5 Hannah Grice Daisy Duke 7 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 10

8 Pauline Dinnage Painted Rhythm 7 7 10 10 8 6 7 10 10 4 79 15 7 22 101 2

10 Emma Green Llanni 7 7 10 8 0 4 4 8 10 0 58 0 0 0 58 9

12 Paula Warrener Rio 7 7 10 10 7 2 7 10 10 4 74 0 0 0 74 5

14 Ina West Regalito 7 7 10 5 0 4 7 10 7 0 57 0 4 4 61 8

15 Bella Craven Collie 7 7 8 10 10 0 0 8 0 0 50 9 9.5 18.5 68.5 6

17 Sally Elliott Waltzing Matilda 7 7 10 10 10 6 7 10 7 10 84 3.5 0 3.5 87.5 3

18 Alison Elmer Cortez 7 7 10 10 9 9 7 7 10 0 76 0 6 6 82 4

19 Karen Barker Cleo 7 7 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 0 83 15 3.5 18.5 101.5 1

Novice Horse
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Novice Rider Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Number Rider Name Horse Name Bending R

Sham
rock R

Im
m

obility R

Neck rein R

Jum
p R

S bend R

Corridor R

Ditch L

Low
 branches L

Reinback L

PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL GRAND TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

8 Pauline Dinnage Painted Rhythm 7 7 10 10 10 7 1 10 10 7 79 15 5 20 99 1

12 Paula Warrener Rio 7 7 10 10 6 6 7 10 10 0 73 0 0.5 0.5 73.5 3

16 Emily Craven Collie 7 7 2 10 10 9 5 10 10 0 70 0.5 6.5 7 77 2

Novice Rider


